
 

 

 
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 
      EHV O&M Division, Ratnagiri. 

 
SRM E-TENDER NOTICE 

Digitally signed Online bids are invited through SRM E-Tender process of MSETCL in two bid 
system from bidders who are registered Contractors of MSETCL. 

 
Sr. No. 

(1) 
Particulars 

(2) 
Description 

(3) 

1 RFx No. 7000010339 

2 E-Tender No.  EE/EHV O&M DN/RTN/Tech/ET-16/2018-19 

3 Name of Tender 
SRM E-Tender for Overhauling of 33 kV Vijay make 
VCB at various Substations, under EHV O&M Division, 
Ratnagiri. 

4 Date for download of 
Tender document. 

From 27.09.2018 to 27.10.2018 at 17.30 hrs. 
(Sale Opening Date & Sale Closing Date). 

5 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online submission of Tender 
Documents. 

Up to closing date i.e. 27.10.2018 at 17.30 hrs. 

6 Date & Time (Hrs.) for 
online opening of Tender 
Documents; if possible. 

a) Technical Bid: - 29.10.2018 at 11:00 Hrs. opening of 
Tender Documents.  

b) Commercial Bid: - 01.11.2018 at 11.00 Hrs. onwards;  
if possible. 

7 Tender Estimate Amount Rs. 4.0 Lakhs (Including Taxes) 

8 EMD Amount Rs. 5000/-  By Online Payment 

9 Tender Fees 
Rs. 525/- (500+ 25 (5 % GST)) 
By Online Payment (Non returnable) 

 Note: The EMD & Tender fee is to be deposited ONLINE only. 
 

 

For further details visit our above said website:- https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 
 
Contact Person: Addl. Ex. Engineer – (O): Phone No. 8411001963, 02352- 228003, 231388                                                         

 

                                                                                                        Executive Engineer, EHV O&M Division Ratnagiri 
-------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------- 
Please do not publish the matter below this line. 
 

                     
                     (Sandip Patil)        
                Executive Engineer 
                     EHV O&M Dn., MSETCL, 
                                   Ratnagiri 


